Hdt scorer

Pine Hill Nov 08-9, 2025 - Start times Dressage Final

Time
09:00
09:09
09:18
09:38
09:47
09:56
10:05
10:14
10:23
10:32
10:41
10:51
11:00
11:09
11:18
11:27
11:36
11:45
11:54
12:03
12:12
12:21
12:31
12:41
12:51
13:01

# Driver
1 Sandra Cutsall
2 Nancy Tieman
Break
9 Caryn Crull
6 Ben Smith
4 Trisha Clements
5 Tracy Black
7 Pam Farmer
8 Cheryl Swanson
10 Michelle Moore
Break
21 Hannah Stickle
16 Denise Hinder (PH)
15 Eileen Leek
17 Douwe Plantinga
18 Tamara Woodcock
19 Sjouke Plantinga
20 Paul Bennett
12 Barb Siebenhausen
14 Kathie Cox
13 Karla Moyer
Break
22 Jennifer Smith
24 Suzanne Smith
23 Denise Hinder (IP)
25 Bill Gorham

https://www.ihdt.co.uk/score/index.html#imprint

Class
Training VSE Single
CT Training VSE Single

Training Small Pony Single
Training Pony Single
Training Pony Single
Training Pony Single
Training Pony Single
Training Pony Single

Training Horse Single

Preliminary Horse Pair
Preliminary Horse Single
Preliminary Horse Single
Preliminary Horse Single
Preliminary Horse Single
Preliminary Horse Single
Preliminary Horse Single
Preliminary Small Pony Single
Preliminary Pony Single
Preliminary Pony Single

Intermediate Small Pony Single
Intermediate Pony Single
Intermediate Pony Single

CT Advanced Pony Single

11/7/25, 1:31PM

Dressage Test
ADS Training B
ADS Training B

ADS Training B
ADS Training B
ADS Training B
ADS Training B
ADS Training B
ADS Training B
ADS Training B

ADS Preliminary B
ADS Preliminary B
ADS Preliminary B
ADS Preliminary B
ADS Preliminary B
ADS Preliminary B
ADS Preliminary B
ADS Preliminary B
ADS Preliminary B
ADS Preliminary B

ADS Intermediate A
ADS Intermediate A
ADS Intermediate A
FEI Test 2*HP1


lindayutzy
Cross-Out


