

Pine Hill Nov 08-9, 2025 - Start times Dressage Final

Time	#	Driver	Class	Dressage Test
09:00	1	Sandra Cutsall	Training VSE Single	ADS Training B
09:09	2	Nancy Tieman	CT Training VSE Single	ADS Training B
09:18	Break			
09:38	9	Caryn Crull	Training Small Pony Single	ADS Training B
09:47	6	Ben Smith	Training Pony Single	ADS Training B
09:56	4	Trisha Clements	Training Pony Single	ADS Training B
10:05	5	Tracy Black	Training Pony Single	ADS Training B
10:14	7	Pam Farmer	Training Pony Single	ADS Training B
10:23	8	Cheryl Swanson	Training Pony Single	ADS Training B
10:32	10	Michelle Moore	Training Horse Single	ADS Training B
10:41	Break			
10:51	21	Hannah Stickle	Preliminary Horse Pair	ADS Preliminary B
11:00	16	Denise Hinder (PH)	Preliminary Horse Single	ADS Preliminary B
11:09	15	Eileen Leek	Preliminary Horse Single	ADS Preliminary B
11:18	17	Douwe Plantinga	Preliminary Horse Single	ADS Preliminary B
11:27	18	Tamara Woodcock	Preliminary Horse Single	ADS Preliminary B
11:36	19	Sjouke Plantinga	Preliminary Horse Single	ADS Preliminary B
11:45	20	Paul Bennett	Preliminary Horse Single	ADS Preliminary B
11:54	12	Barb Siebenhausen	Preliminary Small Pony Single	ADS Preliminary B
12:03	14	Kathie Cox	Preliminary Pony Single	ADS Preliminary B
12:12	13	Karla Moyer	Preliminary Pony Single	ADS Preliminary B
12:21	Break			
12:31	22	Jennifer Smith	Intermediate Small Pony Single	ADS Intermediate A
12:41	24	Suzanne Smith	Intermediate Pony Single	ADS Intermediate A
12:51	23	Denise Hinder (IP)	Intermediate Pony Single	ADS Intermediate A
13:01	25	Bill Gorham	CT Advanced Pony Single	FEI Test 2*HP1